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Bench Lathe Machine

BL200G
PP 97?27?77

Description The BL200 bench lathe gets the job done efficiently, and affordably. This customized lathe
machine from Altabsh has a modern, tested design top installations, and safety regulations. Which can do
most small works easily and fast. for usage in the light industry small workshops and central maintenance
workshops for companies. With a 200mm swing, 520mm distance between centers, a wide range of speed
feeds, and screw-cutting options.

SPECIFICATIONS

model BL200G

Swing over bed 200mm
Distance between Centers 520mm

MAX swing diameter over middle carriage 150mm

Spindle bore 20mm
Headstock taper MT3

Metric thread range 0.4-3mm
Range of longitudinal feeds 0.05-0.2mm/rev

Tailstock Taper
Spindle speed
Electric motor
Net weight

Overall dimension

MT2
140-1710rpm
550W

105KG
104x55x41mm




