Bench Lathe Machine BL200G ?????????????





Description The BL200 bench lathe gets the job done efficiently, and affordably. This customized lathe machine from Altabsh has a modern, tested design top installations, and safety regulations. Which can do most small works easily and fast. for usage in the light industry small workshops and central maintenance workshops for companies. With a 200mm swing, 520mm distance between centers, a wide range of speed feeds, and screw-cutting options.

SPECIFICATIONS

model	BL200G
Swing over bed	200mm
Distance between Centers	520mm
MAX swing diameter over middle carriage	150mm
Spindle bore	20mm
Headstock taper	MT3
Metric thread range	0.4-3mm
Range of longitudinal feeds	0.05-0.2mm/rev
Tailstock Taper	MT2
Spindle speed	140-1710rpm
Electric motor	550W
Net weight	105KG
Overall dimension	104×55×41mm